MORTGAGE
®

N CONNECT
Property Information Request Information Update I nformation
Filet: BS-W01492-8687083731 Reguested Date: 11/28/2023 Update Requested:
Owner: LEON FILSALEXANDRA Branch: Requested By:
Address 1: 183 SAVOY AVE Date Completed: Update Compl eted:
Address 2: # of Jurisdiction(s):
City, State Zip: SPRINGFIELD, MA # of Parcel(s): 1
Notes
CODE VIOLATIONS Per City of Springfield Zoning Department there are no Code Violation cases on this property.

Collector: City of Springfield Zoning Department
Payable: 70 Tapley St, Springfield, MA 01104
Business# 413-787-6030

PERMITS Per City of Springfield Building Department there is an Open Permit on this property.

1.Permit # 0700967
Permit Type: Water Heater Permit

Collector: City of Springfield Building Department
Payable: 70 Tapley St, Springfield, MA 01104
Business# 413-787-6031

SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS Per City of Springfield Tax Collector there are no Special Assessments/liens on the property.
Collector: City of Springfield Tax Collector
Payable: 36 Court Street Room 110 Springfield, MA 01103
Business# 413-787-6031

UNABLE TO PROVIDE DOCUMENTATION TO THIRD PARTIES. VERBAL INFO ACQUIRED

DEMOLITION NO

UTILITIES WATER AND SEWER
Account #: 004652000
Payment Status: DUE
Status: Pvt & Lienable
Amount: $5418.44
Good Thru: 12/02/2023
Account Active: YES
Collector: City of Springfield Water & Sewer Commission
Address. 250 M St, Agawam, MA 01001
Business # 413-452-1300

GARBAGE

Account #: 606831

Payment Status: DUE

Status: Pvt & Lienable

Amount: $90.00

Good Thru: 03/31/2024

Account Active: YES

Collector: City of Springfield Public Works
Address: 70 Tapley St, Springfield, MA 01104
Business # 413-452-1300
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